
S.No. Degree Department USN Name Mobile Enrolled Courses Course Name Credits

1 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT023 KOMAL PARASHARAM PATIL 8105788089 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

2 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT007 ASHWIN ANVEKAR 7624932327 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

3 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT009 BHAGYASHREE PATIL 9902380901 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

4 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT010 BHOOMIKA DODDAMANE 9480361700 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

5 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT014 FATIMA  KHAN 8618193847 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

6 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT018 PRAKASHI KULKARNI 8197173070 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

7 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT024 PALLAVI MATTI 7204799374 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

8 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT034 SANSKAR SASTEKAR 8073051380 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

9 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT038 SHUBHA V KULKARNI 9481733574 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

10 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT041 SPANADANA GUGAWAD 7619610489 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

11 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT044 VENUS DIAS 7795228044 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

12 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT046 NIKITA V BHASME 8088482065 18DES5.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV 12

13 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI18AT049 PRITHIVIRAJ PATIL 7218799991 18DES5.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - I 3

14 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI19AT004 AISHWARYA SONWALKAR 7676872397 18DES5.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - I 3

15 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI20AT060 SHREYA BISTANNAVAR 9739214947 18DES5.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - I 3

16 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT001 ABHIRATH VIJAY PATIL 8147132316 18DES5.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - I 3

17 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT021 ADITYA AMIT KAATE 9307494514 18DES5.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - I 3

18 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI19AT059 SNEHA KAMMAR 7349073553 18DES5.3 WORKING DRAWING 2

19 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT051 SINCHANA BIRADAR 9380987103 18DES5.3N WORKING DRAWING 2

20 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT034 SANSKAR SASTEKAR 8073051380 18DES5.3N WORKING DRAWING 2

21 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT040 SONAM S GULABANI 9036312961 18DES5.3N WORKING DRAWING 3

22 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT039 SHWETA PRAKASH WALI 8497092412 18DES6.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - V 12

23 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI20AT004 ADITYA PATIL 8277294603 18DES6.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3
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24 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI20AT040 PRABHAV NAIK 8390945886 18DES6.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

25 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT005 BASAVARAJ K SHIDHARADDI 9481220379 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE -II 3

26 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT007 CHAITRA B RABANAL 7022984125 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

27 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT021 ADITYA AMIT KAATE 9307494514 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE -II 3

28 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT026 MANISH PATIL 9620440110 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

29 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT029 M RAIYAN S 8073820895 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

30 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT051 SINCHANA BIRADAR 9380987103 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

31 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT063 ABHISHEK CHARANTIMATH 6361554195 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

32 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT001 ADITYA KULKARNI 8431908077 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

33 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT013 FAIZAN MALIK 9916341637 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

34 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT020 MUSTAGAHMED SAYED 7204268037 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE -II 3

35 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT022 OM CHOUGLE 8105469847 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

36 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT027 RACHANA S MUTAGEKAR 9148078124 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

37 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT028 RACHANA V KATTIMANI 8431873028 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

38 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT029 RHEA M MIRJI 9740995528 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

39 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT032 SAHIL D SHETYE 7972404268 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE -II 3

40 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT037 SHIVANI SUNIL CHIGULAKAR 6363303218 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

41 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT041 SPANADANA GUGAWAD 7619610489 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

42 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT042 SRUSHTI KAJAGAR 8762158944 18DES6.2N THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - II 3

43 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT063 ABHISHEK CHARANTIMATH 6361554195 18DES6.3N LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE 3

44 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT013 FAIZAN MALIK 9916341637 18DES6.3N LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE 3

45 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT004 AKSHATA PATIL 8217060258 18DES7.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - VI 14

46 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT016 GOUTAM V CHOUGULE 6364483317 18DES7.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - VI 14

47 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT018 JAHEER 7899166681 18DES7.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - VI 14

48 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT035 PARINETA 8746053778 18DES7.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - VI 14
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49 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT062 SANKALP V SHIRAGUPPI 7676952922 18DES7.1N ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - VI 14

50 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT051 SINCHANA BIRADAR 9380987103 18DES7.2N SPECIFICATION, ESTIMATION AND COSTING 3

51 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT055 SUJAY KHADE 9535317129 18DES7.2N SPECIFICATION, ESTIMATION AND COSTING 3

52 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI19AT004 AISHWARYA SONWALKAR 7676872397 18HUM5.1 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE - V 3

53 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT038 PRASAD SUTAGATTI 8277063205 18HUM5.1N HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE - V 3

54 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT029 RHEA M MIRJI 9740995528 18HUM5.1N HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE - V 3

55 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI19AT059 SNEHA KAMMAR 7349073553 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING 3

56 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI20AT024 MANDIRA KESARKAR 9359979622 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING 3

57 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT005 BASAVARAJ K SHIDHARADDI 9481220379 18HUM6.1N PHYSICAL PLANNING 3

58 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT029 M RAIYAN S 8073820895 18HUM6.1N PHYSICAL PLANNING 3

59 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT045 SAKSHI DAYANAND 9742982315 18HUM6.1N CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 3

60 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT055 SUJAY KHADE 9535317129 18HUM6.1N PHYSICAL PLANNING 3

61 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT032 SAHIL D SHETYE 7972404268 18HUM6.1N PHYSICAL PLANNING 3

62 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI19AT059 SNEHA KAMMAR 7349073553 18HUM6.2 CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 3

63 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI20AT040 PRABHAV NAIK 8390945886 18HUM6.2 CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 3

64 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT055 SUJAY KHADE 9535317129 18HUM6.2N CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 3

65 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT063 ABHISHEK CHARANTIMATH 6361554195 18HUM6.2N CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 3

66 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT032 SAHIL D SHETYE 7972404268 18HUM6.2N CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE 3

67 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT026 MANISH PATIL 9620440110 18HUM7.2N PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE - I 3

68 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT029 M RAIYAN S 8073820895 18HUM7.2N PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE - I 3

69 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT013 FAIZAN MALIK 9916341637 18TEC5.2N BUILDING SERVICES - III 3

70 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI18AT049 PRITHIVIRAJ PATIL 7218799991 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES - V 3

71 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI20AT006 AMAN PATTEKARI 9743985555 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES - V 3

72 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT005 BASAVARAJ K SHIDHARADDI 9481220379 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

73 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT015 GOTUR KOMAL RAVINDRA 8105425911 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3
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74 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT021 ADITYA AMIT KAATE 9307494514 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES-V 3

75 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT026 MANISH PATIL 9620440110 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

76 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT029 M RAIYAN S 8073820895 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

77 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT030 NAMRATA S PATIL 8123409497 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

78 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT047 SANICA DHURI 9689056285 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

79 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT055 SUJAY KHADE 9535317129 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

80 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT001 ADITYA KULKARNI 8431908077 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

81 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT022 OM CHOUGLE 8105469847 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

82 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT024 PALLAVI MATTI 7204799374 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

83 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT032 SAHIL D SHETYE 7972404268 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

84 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT039 SHWETA PRAKASH WALI 8497092412 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

85 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT040 SONAM S GULABANI 9036312961 18TEC5.3N STRUCTURES - V 3

86 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI19AT059 SNEHA KAMMAR 7349073553 18TEC6.1 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS - VI 5

87 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT014 ISHANI GINIMUGE 9834928597 18TEC6.1N BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS - VI 5

88 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT053 SRUSHTI SURESH KOUJALAGI 7676075387 18TEC6.1N BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS - VI 5

89 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT063 ABHISHEK CHARANTIMATH 6361554195 18TEC6.1N BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS - VI 5

90 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT004 ANIKET KOCHREKAR 8431072588 18TEC6.1N BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS - VI 5

91 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT022 OM CHOUGLE 8105469847 18TEC6.1N BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS - VI 5

92 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT027 RACHANA S MUTAGEKAR 9148078124 18TEC6.1N BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS - VI 5

93 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT035 SEJAL R SHINDE 9353772726 18TEC6.1N BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS - VI 5

94 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI19AT059 SNEHA KAMMAR 7349073553 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES - VI 3

95 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI20AT024 MANDIRA KESARKAR 9359979622 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES - VI 3

96 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI20AT040 PRABHAV NAIK 8390945886 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES - VI 3

97 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI20AT060 SHREYA BISTANNAVAR 9739214947 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES - VI 3

98 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT007 CHAITRA B RABANAL 7022984125 18TEC6.2N PHYSICAL PLANNING 3
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99 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT017 HABIBULLA M HOSMANI 8971312696 18TEC6.2N STRUCTURES - VI 3

100 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT021 ADITYA AMIT KAATE 9307494514 18TEC6.2N PHYSICAL PLANNING 3

101 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT013 FAIZAN MALIK 9916341637 18TEC6.2N STRUCTURES-VI 3

102 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT028 RACHANA V KATTIMANI 8431873028 18TEC6.2N STRUCTURES - VI 3

103 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT029 RHEA M MIRJI 9740995528 18TEC6.2N PHYSICAL PLANNING 3

104 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI22AT042 SRUSHTI KAJAGAR 8762158944 18TEC6.2N PHYSICAL PLANNING 3

105 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT006 BINDU S SANU 9110425338 18TEC7.1N ALTERNATIVE BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES 2

106 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT017 HABIBULLA M HOSMANI 8971312696 18TEC7.1N ALTERNATIVE BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES 2

107 B.Arch. ARCHITECTURE 2GI21AT051 SINCHANA BIRADAR 9380987103 18TEC7.1N ALTERNATIVE BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES 2


